
GET MORE OUT OF 
YOUR RETIREMENT
Build portfolios for the new paradigm



SECURITY YOU SAVE FOR OVER A LIFETIME
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People save for retirement gradually, but if you think 
of the ultimate price tag, it’s the biggest purchase 
of a lifetime. 

The cost keeps going up, not only with inflation, but 
also with longevity.

— Ken Dychtwald, Ph.D.
CEO and Founder of Age Wave

► Proper retirement planning typically includes long-term investing.  

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Aging expert Ken Dychtwald reminds us: Retirement is the biggest purchase of a lifetime. According to the Center for Retirement Research at Boston College (BC), the outlook for retiring Baby Boomers and Gen Xers is far less sanguine than for today’s retirees: 50% of U.S. households are “at risk” of not having enough assets and income to maintain their current living standards in retirement.�But the news is not all bad: While achieving a secure, fulfilling retirement has become more challenging than ever, we believe it is possible to get there with proper planning and a sound long-term investing strategy. 



THE PARADIGM SHIFT: WHAT’S CHANGED
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Longer Lives 

Increased life 
expectancies mean 
Americans may need 
to fund a multi-decade 
retirement.

Fewer Traditional 
Pensions

Once a workplace 
staple, defined-benefit 
pensions have largely 
been replaced by 
defined-contribution 
plans like 401(k)s.

Social Security 
Is Insufficient

Many retirees wait to 
take their full Social 
Security benefits at a 
later age to collect 
more each month.

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Increased life expectancies (hence longer retirements), along with fewer traditional defined-benefit pension plans, and the inadequacy of Social Security retirement benefits are among the challenges facing the next generations of retirees. 



Demographic research from the MacArthur Foundation based on U.S. Census data concluded that 
official government forecasts may have underestimated life expectancy from 3.1 to 7.9 years by 2050.

Source: National Institute for Health, National Library of Medicine. https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC2888016/ Lower disease mortality scenario assumes that 
advances in efforts to combat major fatal diseases (e.g., medical technology, modified behavioral risk factors, aggressive management of symptoms) will occur at 
an accelerated pace over the projected time frame. Slow aging scenario assumes that forthcoming advances in the biomedical sciences will lead to interventions that slow 
the rate of biological aging and have a systemic dampening effect on all fatal and disabling diseases simultaneously.

LONGER LIVES REQUIRE EXTENSIVE SAVINGS
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► Many Americans will not have enough savings to accommodate longer lives.

LIFE EXPECTANCY AT BIRTH (YEARS)

2000 2030 2050
Social Security 
Administration

Census 
Bureau

MacArthur 
Research 
Network

(lower disease 
mortality)

MacArthur 
Research 
Network

(slow aging)

Social Security 
Administration

Census 
Bureau

MacArthur 
Research 
Network

(lower disease 
mortality)

MacArthur 
Research 
Network

(slow aging)

Males 74.0 78.0 78.4 79.4 80.4 80.0 80.9 83.2 85.9

Females 79.4 81.8 83.1 85.1 86.3 83.4 85.3 89.2 93.3

This could have major implications for public policy, as small differences in forecasts may produce large differences in the 
number of people surviving to an older age.

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Public policy may not have caught up to changing demographics in the U.S. Americans are living longer lives. Without a guaranteed socioeconomic “net” in place for our aging population, retirees may consider investing more for longer periods of time.



Most U.S. companies ask employees to fund their own retirement. This was not always the case.

Source: Employee Benefits Security Administration, United States Department of Labor, 9/23 "Private Pension Plan Bulletin Historical Tables and Graphs 1975-2021"

RETIREMENT IS RELIANT ON EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTIONS

5

$186B

$74B

1975

Defined Benefit Defined Contribution

PENSION PLAN ASSETS (DEFINED BENEFIT VS DEFINED CONTRIBUTION)

$3.7T

$9.5T

2021

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Once common in the workplace, traditional defined-benefit pension plans have largely been replaced by employer-sponsored defined-contribution (DC) plans like 401(k)s. DC plans do not provide guaranteed retirement income. They put the investment risk on the plan participant rather than the employer. This is a paradigm shift in the retirement planning landscape that is impacting future retirees in a big way.

https://www.dol.gov/sites/dolgov/files/EBSA/researchers/statistics/retirement-bulletins/private-pension-plan-bulletin-historical-tables-and-graphs.pdf


The average worker can collect more each month from Social Security the longer they wait to 
claim benefits.

Source: Social Security Administration, as of 4/20/23 (https://faq.ssa.gov/en-US/Topic/article/KA-01897). Social Security Quick Calculator for Estimated Benefits can be 
accessed at https://www.ssa.gov/OACT/quickcalc/.

SOCIAL SECURITY: THE WAITING GAME
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$2,710 

$3,822 

$4,873 

MAXIMUM INITIAL MONTHLY SOCIAL SECURITY BENEFIT BY RETIREMENT AGE (2024)

Earliest age to 
collect; benefits 

reduced

AT 

62
YEARS

AT 

66 1/2
YEARS

AT 

70
YEARS

Full retirement 
age if born in 

1958

Latest age to 
collect; benefits 

maximized

Visit www.ssa.gov to get a benefits estimate and help preparing and planning for retirement. 

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Many retirees will have to wait longer to take their full Social Security benefits. Even those may be insufficient to meet their retirement income needs. Most will have to augment their social security with other sources of income—as illustrated by the maximum benefit payouts at different retirement ages. Note that only 6% of covered workers are eligible to receive the maximum benefit (Retirees must earn Social Security's maximum taxable income for 35 years to receive the highest benefit).Note: For purposes of Social Security, 66 years and 6 months is “full” retirement age for a worker born in 1958 (attaining retirement age in 2024). From there, full retirement age rises by 2 months with each subsequent year until reaching age 67 for workers born in 1960 or later.   

https://faq.ssa.gov/en-US/Topic/article/KA-01897
https://www.ssa.gov/OACT/quickcalc/
http://www.ssa.gov/


Average expenses in retirement, according to the Bureau of Labor Statistics, of someone 65 and 
older were $4,345 a month, or $52,141 a year.

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics, as of 2021, https://www.bls.gov/cex/tables/calendar-year/mean-item-share-average-standard-error/reference-person-age-ranges-2021.pdf.

SOCIAL SECURITY: PROBABLY NOT ENOUGH
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Housing
 Mortgage/Rent
 Property Tax
 Home/Renters 

Insurance
 Utilities/Landscaping
 General Maintenance

Living
 Cell Phone
 Cable/Streaming 

Services
 Groceries
 Clothing
 Gym Membership

Transportation
 Car Loan/Lease
 Insurance
 Registration
 Gas/Maintenance
 Commute if no vehicle

Healthcare
 Health Insurance
 Dental/Vision/Hearing
 Medical Supplies
 Prescriptions
 Wellness Services
 Long-Term Care

Food and Leisure
 Dining Out
 Travel/Vacations
 Hobbies
 Charity
 Gifts

Family Support
 Adult Children
 Grandchildren
 Tuition/Education
 Pets

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Understanding expenses is critical for retirees. The Bureau of Labor Statistics say that, on average, retirees over 65 spent $52,141 a year, which is about $14K less than the $66,928 spending average of the general population. Remember that inflation doesn’t help. 

https://www.bls.gov/cex/tables/calendar-year/mean-item-share-average-standard-error/reference-person-age-ranges-2021.pdf


STOCKS, BONDS, AND CASH: THE “BALANCED” PORTFOLIO

Past performance is not indicative of future results. Source: Virtus Performance Analytics, as of 12/31/23. Stocks are represented by the S&P 500® Index, bonds by 
5-Year U.S. Treasuries, and cash by One-Month Treasury Bills. Index is defined on page 18. 8

STOCKS BONDS CASH

Annual Returns 10.3% 5.1% 3.3%

Volatility 18.6% 4.4% 0.9%

ASSET CLASS RETURNS: 1926-2023

► The traditional “balanced portfolio” may not be enough, particularly in times of high inflation.

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Stocks, bonds, and cash have long been considered the “cornerstone” assets of a well-diversified long-term investment portfolio. Many investors, however, are unaware of the potential benefits and drawbacks of each. It may make good sense to include other asset classes along with those portfolio building blocks to achieve a truly diversified retirement portfolio.



PLAYING IT “SAFE” CAN BE RISKY

9Source: Bloomberg. As of 2/1/24.

Cash barely keeps pace with inflation

 Returns on cash have barely kept pace with inflation over the long 
term, yet investors have a record $6 trillion in money market funds.

Bonds historically underperformed stocks

 Traditional bonds can have an important role to play in a diversified, 
long-term retirement portfolio. However, bonds carry risks of their 
own and have historically underperformed stocks by a wide margin.

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Cash assets like money market funds may indeed protect principal, but there are major risks in playing it too “safe” when investing for retirement. In fact, returns on cash may barely keep pace with inflation over the long term, let alone grow retirement wealth.



DRAWDOWNS CAN BE TOUGH TO STOMACH

Past performance is not indicative of future results. 60-year period used to illustrate multiple market cycles. © Copyright 2024 NDR, Inc. Further distribution prohibited without 
prior permission. All Rights Reserved. See NDR Disclaimer at www.ndr.com/copyright.html. For data vendor disclaimers refer to www.ndr.com/vendorinfo/.

S&P 500® INDEX ANNUAL RETURNS AND INTRA-YEAR DRAWDOWNS 1961-2022
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► Takeaway: Drawdowns are inevitable.

Calendar year returns of the 
U.S. stock market have 
been within 2% of its long-
term average in only six out 
of the past 60 years. 

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Large drawdowns in the stock market are typically rough on investors, even though they are not uncommon. True, stocks have reliably trended higher over long periods of time, but investors should be prepared to weather the market’s inevitable ups and downs—both in planning for, and throughout their retirement. 

http://www.ndr.com/copyright.html


Date Withdrawal
S&P 500

Annual Return
Year-end 
Balance

-- -- $1,000,000 
2003 $         50,000 28.71% $1,237,124 

2004 $         51,000 10.86% $1,320,484 

2005 $         52,020 4.93% $1,333,548 

2006 $         53,060 15.78% $1,490,923 

2007 $         54,122 5.49% $1,518,712 

2008 $         55,204 -37.00% $901,617 

2009 $         56,308 26.46% $1,083,918 

2010 $         57,434 15.06% $1,189,758 

2011 $         58,583 2.11% $1,156,300 

2012 $         59,755 16.00% $1,281,594 

2013 $         60,950 32.39% $1,635,728 

2014 $         62,169 13.69% $1,797,467 

2015 $         63,412 1.38% $1,758,929 

2016 $         64,680 11.96% $1,904,615 

2017 $         65,974 21.83% $2,254,448 

2018 $         67,293 -4.38% $2,088,312 

2019 $         68,639 31.49% $2,677,206 

2020 $         70,012 18.40% $3,099,767 

2021 $         71,412 28.71% $3,918,156 

2022 $         72,841 -18.11% $3,135,704 

2023 $         74,297 26.29% $3,885,709 

Source: Morningstar Direct. Data as 12/31/23. Hypothetical distribution set up: $1,000,000 initial investment, $50,000 withdrawal starting at the end of year one which grows 
at 2% per annum. Each year-end balanced utilizes the return for the year and then after the year-end balance is calculated, the withdrawal is taken. Past performance is 
not indicative of future results. Index defined on page 18.

WHEN YOU RETIRE MATTERS

Date Withdrawal
S&P 500 

Annual Return
Year-end
Balance

$1,000,000 
2000 $50,000 -9.19% $858,129 
2001 $51,000 -11.87% $705,227 
2002 $52,020 -22.10% $497,349
2003 $53,060 28.71% $587,090 
2004 $54,122 10.86% $596,730 
2005 $55,204 4.93% $570,938 
2006 $56,308 15.78% $604,724 
2007 $57,434 5.49% $580,513 
2008 $58,583 -37.00% $307,153 
2009 $59,755 26.46% $328,685 
2010 $60,950 15.06% $317,246 
2011 $62,169 2.11% $261,777 
2012 $63,412 16.00% $240,258 
2013 $64,680 32.39% $253,393 
2014 $65,974 13.69% $222,104 
2015 $67,293 1.38% $157,885 
2016 $68,639 11.96% $108,128 
2017 $70,012 21.83% $61,722
2018 $71,412 ---

Investor One: Pulls assets during a bear market Investor Two: Pulls assets during a bull market
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Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
If a big stock market drawdowns happened to coincide with the timing of your retirement, that would be a stroke of very bad luck. As shown in the chart, a large portfolio loss on the cusp of (or shortly after) retirement could wipe out hard-earned wealth, putting your retirement security in jeopardy. With that in mind, an all-stock portfolio may be too risky for many investors and should probably be diversified to include other types of assets, as well.



Past performance is not indicative of future results. Source: Virtus Performance Analytics. For illustrative purposes only. Calculations based on hypothetical inflation 
rates of 2%, 3%, 4%, and 5% to demonstrate the impact of inflation over time. Actual inflation rates will vary and may be more or less than shown.

Even modest rates of inflation can have a devastating impact on purchasing power 
over the long term.

INFLATION CAN UPEND SAVINGS

$0

$10,000

$20,000
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$40,000
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EFFECT OF INFLATION
Inflation-adjusted purchasing power over 25 years

$30,173 

$23,349 

$18,020 

Years in Retirement

Real Income 
in 25 Years

$50,000

12

$13,869 

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Inflation has been called the “stealth thief” of retirement wealth due to the long-term toll it can take on a portfolio. Over a multidecade timeframe, even modest rates of inflation could have a devastating impact on a retiree’s purchasing power. To put it in perspective:- A new car that cost around $20K 25 years ago would average over $48K in today’s dollars. - A stamp cost 32 cents vs. 68 cents today. - A carton of eggs was $1.04 vs. $2.86.- A gallon of gasoline was $1.12 vs $4.19. - A nursing home averaged around $56/year vs. over $100K.Sources: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics, www.kbb.com, AARP, www.seniorliving.org.



Convertible Bonds

Corporate debt that can 
be converted into 
common stock.

High Yield Bonds
Higher-yielding debt of 
below-investment-grade 
issuers.

Non-traditional 
Assets
Managed futures, event-
driven strategies, real 
assets, etc., may help 
reduce volatility.

Complement a traditional portfolio with multi-asset investments, such as:  

MOVE BEYOND A “BALANCED” PORTFOLIO
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Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
We suggest that investors consider adding strategic allocations to non-core asset classes like high-yield bonds, convertible bonds, and non-traditional (“alternative”) assets…if they are appropriate for their retirement goals and risk tolerance. Such non-core allocations may effectively complement core equity and bond exposures in a diversified retirement portfolio.



Past performance is no guarantee of future results. Source: Morningstar Direct. Risk as measured by Standard Deviation. High yield bonds represented by: Bloomberg 
U.S. HY 2% Issuer Cap Index, Convertibles represented by: ICE BofA U.S. Convertible Index; U.S. Equities represented by: S&P 500® Index. Indexes and characteristics 
defined on page 18.

Over the last 20 years, convertibles and high yield bonds have enhanced risk-adjusted returns 
when used in a multi-asset portfolio.

POTENTIALLY REDUCE VOLATILITY

14

Convertibles

U.S. Equities

High Yield Bonds 

Blended Portfolio

4

6

8

10

5 10 15 20

R
ET

U
R

N
 (%

 A
N

N
U

AL
IZ

ED
)

RISK (% ANNUALIZED)

COMPELLING RISK/RETURN PROFILE
January 2004 to December 2023 The blended portfolio has a 

Sharpe Ratio of 0.57, versus 
S&P 500® Index’s 0.54. And, 
it has a 0.71 beta to the 
broad market.

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Over the past 25 years, both convertible bonds and high-yield bonds delivered “equity-like” total returns with less volatility than the broad U.S. equity market. A multi-asset strategy that includes high yield and convertibles, along with traditional stocks and bonds, may provide a more attractive risk/return tradeoff than an all-equity portfolio—in other words, a potentially “smoother ride” to retirement success.



Past performance is no guarantee of future results. Sources: Bloomberg, ICE data services, FactSet, Voya Investment Management. U.S. Equities represented by: S&P 
500® Index; Convertibles represented by: ICE BofA U.S. Convertible Index; High yield bonds represented by: ICE BofA U.S. High Yield Index; Investment grade bonds 
represented by: Bloomberg U.S. Government Credit Bond Index. Indexes are defined on page 18.

Equities, convertibles, and high yield bonds have performed well, regardless of the interest 
rate environment.

WEATHER CHANGING INTEREST RATES
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Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Like equities, both convertibles and high-yield bonds have historically outperformed investment-grade bonds in both up and down interest-rate environments. This is notable against the current higher-rate backdrop, as well as with rates perhaps poised to come down in the months ahead.



Past performance is not indicative of future results. Source: Morningstar Direct. Data as of 12/31/23. Hypothetical distribution set up: $1,000,000 initial investment, 
$50,000 withdrawal starting at the end of year one which grows at 2% per annum. Each year-end balance utilizes the return for the year and then after the year-end 
balance is calculated, the withdrawal is taken. Convertible bonds are represented by the ICE BofA U.S. Convertible Index, High yield bonds represented by the ICE BofA
U.S. High Yield Index. Indexes defined on page 18.

5% annual 
withdrawal, 
growing 2% 

annually

100% 
S&P 500® Index 100% High Yield 100% Convertibles 33%/33%/33%

Year Withdrawal Return Year-end Value Return Year-end Value Return Year-end Value Return Year-end Value
$1,000,000 $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $1,000,000 

2000 $50,000 -9.19% $858,129 -5.12% $898,826 -10.00% $850,015 -7.68% $873,166
2001 $51,000 -11.87% $705,227 4.48% $888,071 -4.44% $761,236 -3.88% $788,275 
2002 $52,020 -22.10% $497,349 -1.83% $819,781 -8.58% $643,893 -11.00% $649,535
2003 $53,060 28.71% $587,090 28.15% $997,478 27.15% $765,638 28.12% $779,152
2004 $54,122 10.86% $596,730 10.87% $1,051,771 9.61% $785,121 10.52% $806,966
2005 $55,204 4.93% $570,938 2.74% $1,025,378 1.01% $737,858 2.92% $775,312
2006 $56,308 15.78% $604,724 11.77% $1,089,722 12.83% $776,242 13.48% $823,485
2007 $57,434 5.49% $580,513 2.19% $1,056,187 4.53% $753,976 4.11% $799,857
2008 $58,583 -37.00% $307,153 -26.39% $718,880 -35.73% $426,027 -33.08% $476,643
2009 $59,755 26.46% $328,685 57.51% $1,072,565 49.13% $575,563 44.21% $627,621
2010 $60,950 15.06% $317,246 15.19% $1,174,543 16.77% $611,147 15.88% $666,307
2011 $62,169 2.11% $261,777 4.38% $1,163,849 -5.18% $517,321 0.42% $606,940
2012 $63,412 16.00% $240,258 15.58% $1,281,805 14.96% $531,279 15.58% $638,107
2013 $64,680 32.39% $253,393 7.42% $1,312,218 24.92% $599,066 21.19% $708,659
2014 $65,974 13.69% $222,104 2.50% $1,279,092 9.44% $589,587 8.51% $703,023
2015 $67,293 1.38% $157,885 -4.64% $1,152,411 -2.99% $504,679 -2.03% $621,450
2016 $68,639 11.96% $108,128 17.49% $1,285,312 10.43% $488,674 13.33% $635,632
2017 $70,012 21.83% $61,722 7.48% $1,311,483 13.70% $485,612 14.22% $655,995
2018 $71,412 -4.38% -- -2.26% $1,210,366 0.15% $414,934 -2.04% $571,195
2019 $72,841 31.49% 14.41% $1,311,955 23.15% $438,152 22.92% $629,278
2020 $74,297 18.40% 6.17% $1,318,561 46.22% $566,374 22.85% $698,764
2021 $75,783 28.71% 5.36% $1,313,500 6.34% $526,519 13.19% $715,164
2022 $77,299 -18.11% -11.22% $1,088,854 -18.71% $350,713 -15.91% $524,100
2023 $78,845 26.29% 13.46% $1,156,544 12.87% $317,008 17.51% $537,001

Relative to an all-equity portfolio, a combined equity/high yield/convertibles portfolio has 
outperformed since 2000.

HARNESS THE POWER OF DIVERSIFICATION
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Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
A combined equity/high yield/converts portfolio could have outperformed the all-equity portfolio over the past 20+ years while it provided a smoother ride. This combination could potentially offer a more powerful path to retirement wealth accumulation.



 Funding retirement will likely be expensive

 Nothing is less safe than being “too safe”

 Consider investing outside your comfort zone

– This may include more risk and volatility 

 Diversify to balance risk and return

 Build a resilient plan and stick to it!

THE NEW REALITY ABOUT RETIREMENT PLANNING
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Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
The bottom line is that today’s investors need to think differently about retirement and retirement planning than their grandparents and even their parents did. To recap: READ FROM SLIDE. 



IMPORTANT RISK CONSIDERATIONS
Credit & Interest: Debt instruments are subject to various risks, including credit and interest rate risk. The issuer of a debt security may fail to make interest and/or 
principal payments. Values of debt instruments may rise or fall in response to changes in interest rates, and this risk may be enhanced with longer-term maturities. 
Market Volatility: The value of the securities in the portfolio may go up or down in response to the prospects of individual companies and/or general economic 
conditions. Local, regional, or global events such as war or military conflict, terrorism, pandemic, or recession could impact the portfolio, including hampering the 
ability of the portfolio's manager(s) to invest its assets as intended. High Yield Fixed Income Securities: There is a greater risk of issuer default, less liquidity, and 
increased price volatility related to high-yield securities than investment grade securities. Convertible Securities: A convertible security may be called for 
redemption at a time and price unfavorable to the portfolio. Equity Securities: The market price of equity securities may be adversely affected by financial market, 
industry, or issuer specific events. Focus on a particular style or on small, medium, or large-sized companies may enhance that risk. Income: Income received from 
the portfolio may vary widely over the short- and long-term and/or be less than anticipated if the proceeds from maturing securities in the portfolio are reinvested in 
lower-yielding securities.

INDEX DEFINITIONS
The Bloomberg U.S. Government/Credit Bond Index is a broad-based flagship benchmark that measures the non-securitized component of the U.S. Aggregate 
Index. The index includes investment grade, U.S. dollar-denominated, fixed-rate treasuries, government-related and corporate securities. The Bloomberg U.S. HY 
2% Issuer Cap Index measures fixed rate non-investment grade debt securities of U.S. corporations, calculated on a total return basis. The ICE BofA U.S. High 
Yield Index tracks the performance of below investment grade U.S. dollar denominated corporate bonds publicly issued in the U.S. domestic market and includes 
issues with a credit rating of BBB or below. The ICE BofA U.S. Convertible Index tracks the performance of publicly issued U.S. dollar denominated convertible 
securities of U.S. companies. The S&P 500® Index is a free-float market capitalization-weighted index of 500 of the largest U.S. companies. The index is calculated 
on a total return basis with dividends reinvested. The indexes are calculated on a total return basis. The indexes are unmanaged, their returns do not reflect any 
fees, expenses, or sales charges, and they are not available for direct investment.

GLOSSARY
Beta: A quantitative measure of the volatility, or systematic risk, of a security or a portfolio in comparison to the market as a whole. Correlation: A measure that 
determines the degree to which two variables’ movements are associated. The correlation coefficient will vary from -1 to +1. A -1 indicates perfect negative
correlation and +1 indicates perfect positive correlation. Sharpe Ratio: A statistic that measures the efficiency, or excess return per unit of risk, of a manager’s 
returns. It is calculated by taking the portfolio’s annualized return, minus the annualized risk-free rate (typically the 30-Day T-Bill return), divided by the portfolio’s 
annualized standard deviation. The greater the Sharpe Ratio, the better the portfolio’s risk adjusted return.Standard Deviation: Measures variability of returns 
around the average return for an investment portfolio. Higher standard deviation suggests greater risk.

This material is intended for information purposes only, and does not constitute investment advice, a recommendation or an offer or solicitation to purchase or sell 
any securities to any person in any jurisdiction in which an offer, solicitation, purchase or sale would be unlawful under the securities laws of such jurisdiction. The 
opinions expressed are as of the date shown above and are subject to change without notice. Reliance upon information in this material is at the sole discretion of 
the reader. Investing involves risks.

Certain information contained herein has been obtained from third party sources and such information has not been independently verified by Virtus. No 
representation, warranty, or undertaking, expressed or implied, is given to the accuracy or completeness of such information by Virtus or any other person. While 
such sources are believed to be reliable, Virtus does not assume any responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of such information. Virtus does not undertake 
any obligation to update the information contained 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
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Explore Virtus for Retirement Income Solutions
For more on how Virtus strategies can help in retirement planning, 

visit virtus.com or call 800-243-4361.

Please consider a Fund’s investment objectives, risks, charges, and expenses carefully before investing. For this and other information about any Virtus 
Fund, contact your financial professional, call 800-243-4361, or visit virtus.com for a prospectus or summary prospectus. Read it carefully before investing.

Not all products or marketing materials are available at all firms.

Mutual funds distributed by VP Distributors, LLC member FINRA and subsidiary of Virtus Investment Partners, Inc. 
3641  4-24 © 2024 Virtus Investment Partners

Not FDIC Insured May Lose Value Not Bank Guaranteed

tel:8002434361
http://virtus.com/
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